

- 可搭配手动液压泵(CP-180, CP-700)在无电力情况下连接铜铝管,也可搭配电动液压泵(DYB-63A, QG-700)极大地提高工作效率
- 适合于输配电室内屋外工程, 各种接续金具, 架空地线专业使用
- 10KV-500KV高压电缆套管、线夹、裸端子、六角型压管, 紧密不脱落
- 油管接头配3/8"牙

- Can be used with manual hydraulic pumps (CP-180, CP-700) to crimp copper and aluminum noses without power, or with, Equipped with electric hydraulic pump (DYB-63A, QG-700) to greatly improve work efficiency
- Suitable for indoor and outdoor projects of power transmission and distribution layer, various connecting fittings, and professional use of overhead ground cables
- 10KV-500KV high-voltage cable bushings, clamps, bare terminals, hexagonal crimping, tight and not falling off
- Tubing connector with 3/8" thread

CO-1000 分体式液压钳

Hydraulic crimping tools

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
出力(Crimping force):	55T
压接范围(Crimping force):	400-1000mm ²
压接形式(Crimping type):	六角型压
行程(Stroke):	28mm
重量(Weight):	40Kg
尺寸(Size):	390 × 180 × 150mm
配件 ACCESSORIES:	
模具(Crimping dies):	400, 500, 630, 800, 1000mm ²



CO-630HE 不锈钢分体式液压钳

Hydraulic crimping tools

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
出力(Crimping force):	25T
压接范围(Crimping force):	150-630mm ²
压接形式(Crimping type):	六角型压
行程(Stroke):	30mm
重量(Weight):	5.6Kg
尺寸(Size):	260 × 88 × 120mm
配件 ACCESSORIES:	
模具(Crimping dies):	150, 185, 240, 300, 400, 500, 630mm ²



不锈钢材质

CO-630B 分体式液压钳

Hydraulic crimping tools

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
出力(Crimping force):	30T
压接范围(Crimping force):	150-630mm ²
压接形式(Crimping type):	六角型压
行程(Stroke):	25mm
重量(Weight):	11.0Kg
尺寸(Size):	270 × 130 × 100mm
配件 ACCESSORIES:	
模具(Crimping dies):	150, 185, 240, 300, 400, 500, 630mm ²



铝合金材质

- 适用于100KV以上架空耐张管压接, 以及地下电缆之接续作业
- 复动式液压油缸可免除弹性疲劳及复位慢的问题
- 可移动式模具可以协助操作人员压接之后容易取出模具

- Suitable for crimping of overhead tensile casing above 100KV and connection of underground cables
- The double-acting hydraulic cylinder can avoid the problem of slow reset due to spring fatigue
- Movable mold can assist the operator to easily take out the mold after crimping

CO-60S 大吨位压接机

Large tonnage press

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
压力(Crimping force):	60T
行程(Stroke):	—
压接能力(Contact mould):	Φ 16-Φ 55mm
压接形式(Crimping type):	六角型(Hexagon crimping)
包装尺寸(Package Size):	340 × 140 × 160mm
重量(Weight):	21.5kg
包装(Package):	木箱(Wooden case)



CO-100S 大吨位压接机

Large tonnage press

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
压力(Crimping force):	100T
行程(Stroke):	24mm
压接能力(Contact mould):	Φ 16-Φ 71mm
压接形式(Crimping type):	六角型(Hexagon crimping)
包装尺寸(Package Size):	370 × 230 × 180mm
重量(Weight):	38.0kg
包装(Package):	木箱(Wooden case)



CO-200S 大吨位压接机

Large tonnage press

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
压力(Crimping force):	200T
行程(Stroke):	35mm
压接能力(Contact mould):	Φ 22-Φ 90mm
压接形式(Crimping type):	六角型(Hexagon crimping)
包装尺寸(Package Size):	475 × 310 × 250mm
重量(Weight):	98.0kg
包装(Package):	木箱(Wooden case)





CPO-200B 分体式液压钳
Hydraulic crimping tools

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
出力/Crimping force:	10T
压接范围/Crimping force:	16-240mm ²
压接形式/Crimping type:	点式压接
行程/Stroke:	17mm
长度/Length:	-
配件 ACCESSORIES:	
模具/Crimping die:	14-22,38-60,70-80,100-150,240mm ²



CPO-150B 分体式液压钳
Hydraulic crimping tools

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
出力/Crimping force:	10T
压接范围/Crimping force:	8-140mm ²
压接形式/Crimping type:	点式压接
行程/Stroke:	17mm
长度/Length:	-
配件 ACCESSORIES:	
模具/Crimping die:	公模: 8-38,60-150mm ² 母模: 14-22,38-60,70-80,100-150,240mm ²



FM-400 分体式液压钳
Hydraulic crimping tools

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
出力/Crimping force:	16T
压接范围/Crimping force:	16-400mm ²
压接形式/Crimping type:	六角型压
行程/Stroke:	20mm
长度/Length:	260mm
重量/Weight:	5.0Kg
配件 ACCESSORIES:	
模具/Crimping die:	16,25,35,50,70,95,120,150,185,240,300,400mm ²



FKO-300H 分体式液压钳
Hydraulic crimping tools

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
出力/Crimping force:	10T
压接范围/Crimping force:	16-300mm ²
压接形式/Crimping type:	六角型压
行程/Stroke:	22mm
尺寸/Size:	265 x 175 x 55mm
重量/Weight:	4.0Kg
配件 ACCESSORIES:	
模具/Crimping die:	16,25,35,50,70,95,120,150,185,240,300mm ²

产品特点:

- 可搭配手动液压泵(CP-180, CP-700)在无电力情况下压接铜铝鼻,也可搭配电动液压泵(DYB-63A, QQ-700)极大地提高工作效率
- 适合于输电线路内层外工程,各种接线金具,架空地线专业使用
- 10KV-500KV高压电缆套管、线夹、摆端子、六角型压着, 紧固不脱落
- 油管接头配3/8"牙

FEATURES:

- Can be used with manual hydraulic pumps (CP-180, CP-700) to crimp copper and aluminum noses without power, or with, Equipped with electric hydraulic pump (DYB-63A, QQ-700) to greatly improve work efficiency
- Suitable for indoor and outdoor projects of power transmission and distribution layer, various connecting fittings, and professional use of overhead ground cables
- 10KV-500KV high-voltage cable bushings, clamps, bare terminals, hexagonal crimping, tight and not falling off
- Tubing connector with 3/8" thread



FYQ-240/300 分体式液压钳
Hydraulic crimping tools

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
出力/Crimping force:	12T
压接范围/Crimping force:	16-240mm ² /16-300mm ²
压接形式/Crimping type:	六角型压
行程/Stroke:	22mm
重量/Weight:	2.3Kg
尺寸/Size:	215 x 130 x 70mm
配件 ACCESSORIES:	
模具/Crimping die:	16,25,35,50,70,95,120,150,185,240/300mm ²



CO-400/500 分体式液压钳
Hydraulic crimping tools

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
出力/Crimping force:	22T/25T
压接范围/Crimping force:	16-400mm ² /16-500mm ²
压接形式/Crimping type:	六角型压
行程/Stroke:	22mm
重量/Weight:	5.0Kg/5.1Kg
尺寸/Size:	265 x 100 x 90mm
配件 ACCESSORIES:	
模具/Crimping die:	16,25,35,50,70,95,120,150,185,240,300,400/500mm ²



CO-630 分体式液压钳
Hydraulic crimping tools

技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA:	
出力/Crimping force:	35T
压接范围/Crimping force:	150-630mm ²
压接形式/Crimping type:	六角型压
行程/Stroke:	25mm
重量/Weight:	16.5Kg
尺寸/Size:	360 x 160 x 110mm
配件 ACCESSORIES:	
模具/Crimping die:	150,185,240,300,400,500,630mm ²



